24. SLB-Meisterschaft-10km-StrafRenlauf (Ottweiler) am 16.09.2(

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
1. Justus, Steffen nextgendingmad e.V. 1.MAKktiv 0:32:55
2. Schu, Samuel LTF Marpingen 1.M30 0:34:08
3.  Weingarth, Philippe LLG Wustweiler 1.M35 0:34:23
4. Gebhard, Maximilian nextgendingmad e.V. 2.MAktiv 0:35:48
5. Irsch, Benjamin LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf 1.M40 0:36:07
6. Sardo, Giuseppe LLG Waustweiler 2.M30 0:36:13
7. Weber, Thomas LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal 1.M45 0:36:33
8. Deckarm, Nico nextgendingmad e.V. 3.MAKktiv 0:36:37
9. Marx, Katrin LC Rehlingen 1.WAKktiv 0:37:10
10. Mduller, Matthias LSG Shbr.-Sulzbachtal 1.M50 0:37:15
11. Hock, Luca nextgendingmad e.V. 4.MAKktiv 0:37:46
12. Blaf3, Hanno LLG Wustweiler 2.M40 0:37:51
13. Hammler, Ren&eacute SV GO! Saar 05 3.M30 0:38:13
14. Jéacker, Bastian LLG Waustweiler 2.M35 0:38:19
15. Bernardon, Ramon LTF Marpingen 3.M40 0:38:25
16. Hool3, Jorg LTF Marpingen 1.M55 0:38:27
17. Theobald, Janina Sophie LA Team Saar 2.WAKktiv 0:38:36
18. Schondorf, Timo LA Team Saar 2.M45 0:38:39
19. Trampert, Uwe LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal 2.M50 0:38:46
20. Bach, Christoph TV Ludweiler 4.M40 0:38:57
21. Lorenz, Eric LLG Wustweiler 3.M50 0:38:57
22. Wiesen, Michael LC Rehlingen 5.M40 0:39:24
23. Maurer, Timo LTF Theeltal 4.M50 0:39:58
24. Grol3, Markus LLG Wustweiler 3.M45 0:40:03
25. Leibrock, Bengt LLG Wustweiler 3.M35 0:40:14
26. Werth, Josef LLG Wustweiler 4.M30 0:40:15
27. Heck, Torsten TV Saarwellingen 2.M55 0:40:19
28. Neumann, Markus LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal 4.M35 0:40:24
29. Colling, John VIR Alemannia 1921 Otzenhausen 5.M35 0:40:35
30. Sanwald, Lea LV Merzig 3.WAKktiv 0:41:00
31. Weber-Winter, Dirk LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal 4.M45 0:41:16
32. Mosattat, Baraa Athletic Perl 6.M35 0:41:17
33. Franz, Patrick TV Ludweiler 6.M40 0:41:39
34. Alt, Christian LLG Waustweiler 7.M40 0:41:48
35. Stodden, Daniel LA Team Saar 5.M45 0:42:10
36. Jilch, Ann-Cathrine SV GO! Saar 05 1.W30 0:42:39
37. StraRer, Michelle LLG Waustweiler 4. WAKktiv 0:42:46
38. Saar, Nicolas LLG Wustweiler 5.M30 0:42:47
39. Weber, Stefan LLG Wustweiler 3.M55 0:42:47
40. Wagner, Marc LLG Wustweiler 8.M40 0:42:57
41. Zimmer-Schdnenberger, Franzidkd Team Saar 1.W50 0:43:09
42. Dorr, Stephanie LLG Wustweiler 2.W30 0:43:15
43. Zaffuto, Jan LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal 1.MU20 0:43:17
44. Squillace, Antonio LC Rehlingen 5.M50 0:43:18
45. Kuhn, Jan HartfuRlerTrail e.V. 9.M40 0:43:26
46. Dolmis, Necdet LLG Waustweiler 7.M35 0:43:38
47. Wappner, Eric LLG Waustweiler 6.M30 0:44:02
48. Kont, Nihat SV GO! Saar 05 1.M60 0:44:13
49. Heidenreich, Klara LTF Marpingen 5.WAKktiv 0:44:20
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10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Anschitz, Jonathan
51. Zaffuto, Tom

52. Entinger, Christian
53. Maas, Heike

54. Dietrich, Jorg

55. Grol3, Katrin

56. Klees, Julia

57. Schweitzer, Armin
58. Klahm, Evi

59. Kbneip, Alexander
60. Maas, Heiko

61. Mildau, Eric

62. Maas, Claudia

63. Schwinn, Udo

64. Grewenig-Czarny, Simone
65. ROmeling, Benjamin
66. Becker-Oehm, Sybille
67. Hubner, Torsten

68. Hunsicker, Stefan
69. Baldauf, Peter

70. Sausen, Heike

71. Braun, Philipp

72. Klahm, Michael

73. Kramer, Christina
74. Celette, Gabriele
75. Schaab, Anna

76. Leinenbach, Stefan
77. Jahn, Andreas

78. Spurk, Dieter

79. Gindorf, Alexander
80. Dernbecher, Kurt
81. Martin, Jenny

82. Bernard, Alexander
83. Neusius, Michael
84. Loux, Fanny

85. Rothenbusch, Marlene
86. Zubiller, Stefan

87. Zimmer, Anne

88. NofR, Anna

89. Kaohler, Sabine

90. Faber, Michelle

91. Leinenbach, Nicole
92. Petry, Florian

93. Kont, Ayse

94. Bender-Rauguth, Agnes
95. Keller, Birgit

96. Schuh, Reinhold
97. Wagner, Reiner

98. Wagner, Rita

Verein/Ort

LLG Wustweiler

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
LLG Wustweiler

SV GO! Saar 05

LC Rehlingen

LLG Waustweiler

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
LLG Wustweiler

SV GO! Saar 05
HartfuRlerTrail e.V.
HartfuBlerTrail e.V.
LLG Wustweiler
HartfuRlerTrail e.V.
TV Lebach
HartfuRlerTrail e.V.
LG Saar 70

SV GO! Saar 05

VIR Alemannia 1921 Otzenhausen

LA Team Saar

TV Dippenweiler

SV GO! Saar 05

Ltf Winterbach

SV GO! Saar 05

TV Lebach

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LAG Saarbrucken
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LLG Wustweiler

LTF Kollertal

LLG Wustweiler
HartfuRlerTrail e.V.
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
HartfuRlerTrail e.V.
LLG Wustweiler

LSG Shbr.-Sulzbachtal
TV Lebach

LLG Wustweiler

SV GO! Saar 05

LLG Wustweiler

TV Lebach

LLG Wustweiler

SV GO! Saar 05

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LLG Wustweiler

LLG Wustweiler

LLG Wustweiler

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

Pl./AK
5.MAKktiv
2.MU20
6.M45
1.w45
1.M65
1.W35
6.WAKktiv
7.M45
1.W55
7.M30
6.M50
10.M40
2.W50
4.M55
1.w40
11.M40
2.W40
12.M40
2.M60
2.M65
3.W50
3.MU20
7.M50
2.W45
1.We65
3.W40
5.M55
13.M40
3.M65
8.M50
1.M70
2.W35
6.MAKktiv
4.M65
3.W30
2.W65
8.M45
4.W50
3.W35
5.W50
7.WAKktiv
3.W45
8.M35
2.W55
3.W65
3.W55
1.M75
5.M65
6.W50

24. SLB-Meisterschaft-10km-StrafRenlauf (Ottweiler) am 16.09.2(

Zeit
0:45:02
0:45:23
0:45:29
0:46:04
0:46:14
0:46:18
0:46:22
0:46:42
0:47:01
0:47:07
0:47:07
0:47:08
0:47:08
0:47:17
0:47:21
0:47:29
0:47:30
0:48:00
0:48:04
0:48:18
0:48:21
0:49:04
0:49:05
0:49:27
0:49:48
0:49:59
0:50:00
0:50:07
0:50:27
0:51:.04
0:51:37
0:51:52
0:52:11
0:52:19
0:52:46
0:52:52
0:52:53
0:53:45
0:54:40
0:54:56
0:55:02
0:56:05
0:56:11
0:57:33
0:58:36
0:59:20
0:59:51
1:00:05
1:01:27
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10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.

Mootz, Werner
Freund, Frank
MaalRen, Andrea
Muller, Margit
Schuh, Monika
Hoff, Jennifer
Zipfler, Werner
Dorscheid, Gilbert
Ludwig, Anne-Sabine
Mellmann, Gisela
Pol3e, Ingrid

Verein/Ort

LTF Kollertal

LAG Saarbriicken
LLG Wustweiler
LLG Waustweiler
LLG Wustweiler
LAG Saarbriicken
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
TV St. Wendel
LAG Saarbrucken
SV GO! Saar 05
TV St. Wendel

Pl./AK
1.M80
3.M60
7.W50
4.W65
1.wW70
4.W30
4.M60
2.M80
1.We0
2.W70
3.W70

24. SLB-Meisterschaft-10km-StralRenlauf (Ottweiler) am 16.09.2(

Zeit
1:04:05
1.07:17
1.08:11
1.08:57
1.09:21
1:09:53
1:10:12
1:10:34
1:14:40
1:15:27
1:18:37
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